
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the
Commission Regulation (EC) No 1964/2006. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Regulation (EC) No 1964/2006 of 22 December 2006 laying down
detailed rules for the opening and administration of an import quota for rice

originating in Bangladesh, pursuant to Council Regulation (EEC) No 3491/90

[X1This Regulation shall be binding in its entirety and directly applicable in all Member States.]

Editorial Information
X1 Substituted by Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 1964/2006 of 22 December 2006

laying down detailed rules for the opening and administration of an import quota for rice originating
in Bangladesh, pursuant to Council Regulation (EEC) No 3491/90 (Official Journal of the European
Union L 408 of 30 December 2006).

http://www.legislation.gov.uk/eur/2006/1964/pdfs/eurcs_20061964_en_001.pdf
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/eur/2006/1964/pdfs/eurcs_20061964_en_001.pdf
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/eur/2006/1964/pdfs/eurcs_20061964_en_001.pdf
http://www.legislation.gov.uk/eur/2006/1964/pdfs/eurcs_20061964_en_001.pdf


2 Commission Regulation (EC) No 1964/2006 of 22 December 2006 laying down detailed rules for the...
Document Generated: 2024-07-05

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Regulation (EC)
No 1964/2006.


